© 2016 Nippon Oil Pump Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 20200316-W
HP: http://www.nopgroup.com
お問い合わせ:
取 扱 店 :
Your dealer:
NOP PUMP検 索
Tel : 03-6402-4041（代）
Fax : 03-3436-1777

Centrifugal mechanism generates pressure to supply a large flow coolant.
This is a large flow transfer pump.
■　形式表示 / Model Numbering System
■　仕様 / Specifications
TOP－YTH ① ② - ③ C G
① モータ容量
　 Motor capacity 1500: 1.5 kW
② モータ形式
　 Motor type
	 R1: 415 V · 50 Hz
	 R2: 230 V · 60 Hz
R3: 200 V · 50/60 Hz
	 R4: 400 V · 50 Hz
	 R5: 380 V · 50 Hz
	 R6: 440 V · 60 Hz
	 R7: 220 V · 60 Hz
項目
Item
形式
Model
モーター容量（kW）
Motor capacity
電圧（V）
Voltage
周波（Hz）
Frequency
法規対応
Approvals
吐出量（ℓ/min）
Flow rate
全揚程（m）
Total pump
head
概略重量（kg）
Approximate
weight
YTH1500R1-I135CG 1.5 415 50 IE3, CE 135 50 40
YTH1500R2-I132CG 1.5 230 60 UL, CC, CE 135 35 40
YTH1500R3-I135CG 1.5 200 50 IE3, CE 135 50 40
YTH1500R3-I132CG 1.5 200 60 IE3, CE 135 35 40
YTH1500R4-I135CG 1.5 400 50 IE3, CE 135 50 40
YTH1500R5-I135CG 1.5 380 50 GB2, CCC, CE 135 50 40
YTH1500R6-I132CG 1.5 440 60 UL, CC, CE 135 35 40
YTH1500R7-I132CG 1.5 220 60 IE3, CE 135 35 40
③ 吐出量
　 Flow rate
50 Hz
I135CG：インペラーポンプ
（5 段 /135 ℓ）
I135CG: Impeller pump
(5 stages / 135 LPM)
60 Hz
I132CG：インペラーポンプ
（2 段 /135 ℓ）
I132CG: Impeller pump
(2 stages / 135 LPM)
ろ過方式
Filtering method
C : サイクロン方式
C : Cyclone type
2
NOP Cyclone Filter Pump
φ175.6
φ140
75
.5
28
2 M
AX
10